Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of Feb 2024

Gas:
Department

Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department
Courthouse
Jail
Annex
Water :
Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:
Department
precinct 4
Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2
Electric:

Department
Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Account #

2605817-2
2716673-5
2716670-1

1-30-06225-00
1-30-06220-00
1-30-06224-00

1734
1743

01-00910255-00-1

123650
121217
128882

965-011-801-0-7

966-014-562-0-3

968-375-762-0-4

963-023-762-0-5

961-748-662-0-0

962-539-762-0-1

964-848-662-0-5

966-239-762-0-4

960-457-607-0-7

962-042-545-0-0

Centerpoint
Facility

Barn
Jail
CH

City of Daingerfield

Facility
CH
JAIL
501 CROCKETT

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

barn
lighting

barn

lighting

lighting

501 Crockett St.

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period

01/12-02/15/24
01/12-02/15/24
01/12-02/15/24

Coverage Period
24-Feb
24-Feb
24-Feb

Coverage Period
01/03-02/06/24
1/03-2/01/24

Coverage Period
24-Feb

Coverage Period
01/15-02/15/24
01/15-02/15/24
01/15-02/1524
01/15-02/15/24

Coverage Period

01/11-02/08/24

01/17-02/14/24

01/18-02/14/24

01/18-02/14/24

01/07-02/14/24

01/17-02/14/24

01/17-02/14/24

01/17-02/14/24

01/17-02/14/24

01/18-02/15/24

lighting

reading

6601
32201
38499

reading
69.8
1034.7
76.9

reading
977
1133

reading
36240

reading
19667
29388
2706

reading

3348
3.284

6827
4.537

7847
0.62
2051

47033
0.42

4013
114

525
0.035

7730
9.093

46244
36.232

7082
1.59

6121
6.071

prior reading
6591

31675
38009

prior reading
64.9

955.2

71.7

prior reading
976
1131

prior reading
35970

prior reading
19364
28557
2691

prior reading

2836

5934

7654
2019

46929

3346

511

6903

38302

6327

4588

usage

10
526
490

usage
4.9
79.5
5.2

usage
100
200

usage
270

usage
303
432
15

usage

512
3.284

893
544.44

23160
74.4
3840

8320
50.4

11.1

14
0.035

827
9.093

7942
36.232

755
1.59

1533
6.071

Costs

$55.97
$350.28
$329.78

Costs
$243.13

$1,277.85
$223.85

Costs
$38.67
$39.25

Costs
$32.31

Costs
$63.58
$79.16
$28.81
$34.00

Costs

$163.97

$154.76

$2,519.37

$1,409.67

$108.05

$20.96

$121.88

$953.34

$118.77

$259.41



